AUGUST 23 2015 RESULTS, ALH MOTOR SPEEDWAY

4-cylinders - Feature

Driver
Brandon Rehill
Dean Miljure
Mark Syvert
Terri Burke
Alan/ Riley Beamish
Lee Moir

Joshua Peters

Driver

Mark Syvert

Terri Burke
Brandon Rehill
Dean Miljure

Alan/ Riley Beamish
Joshua Peters

Lee Moir

Driver
Austin Hunter
Brodie Dobson
Channing Sproule
Jason Somack
Tony Caissie

Rick Fehr

Finish Start Car
1 2 4B
2 4 71
3 1 S)
4 3 23
S) S) 41
6 7 22
7 6 43
4-cylinders - Heat
Finish Start Car
1 3 5
2 2 23
3 6 4B
4 ) 71
) 1 41
6 7 43
7 4 22
Midwest Modifieds - Feature
Finish Start  Car
1 1 44
2 9 54
3 5 28
4 13 3
5 7 12
6 2 921
7 6 32

Eric Haugland

Hometown

Hometown

U i+  Google

Hometown

Points

35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00

Points

10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00
& &

Google

Points

35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00

DNF
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8 8 18 Gary Unrau

9 16 84B Justin Bronk

10 11 88S Cody Smith

11 17 20 Nick Audette

12 14 47 Erich Frey

13 19 4B Dave Kuzenko

14 21 12L Brenden Luschinski
15 15 00D David Delaine

16 20 13 Alex Johnson

17 10 08 Ray Smith

18 12 95 Ted Doell

19 3 36 Ryan Cousins

20 4 5BA Aaron Blacklance
21 22 22K Mark Kohaykewych
22 18 99E Ed Lehrke

Midwest Modifieds - Heat 3
Finish Start Car Driver

36 Ryan Cousins

32 Eric Haugland
54 Brodie Dobson
95 Ted Doell

00D David Delaine
99E Ed Lehrke
12L Brenden Luschinski
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Midwest Modifieds - Heat 2
Finish Start Car Driver

1 2 921 Rick Fehr

2 1 28 Channing Sproule

Hometown

Hometown

27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

Points
10.00
9.00

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF



3 3 18 Gary Unrau
4 6 88S Cody Smith
5 4 47 Erich Frey

6 7 20 Nick Audette
7 5 13 Alex Johnson

Midwest Modifieds - Heat 1
Finish Start Car Driver

1 1 44 Austin Hunter

2 2 5BA Aaron Blacklance

3 3 12 Tony Caissie

4 4 08 Ray Smith

5 5 3 Jason Somack

6 6 84B Justin Bronk

7 7 4B Dave Kuzenko

8 8 22K Mark Kohaykewych

Modifieds - Feature

Finish Start Car Driver

1 1 5 Scott Greer

2 6 10W Ward Imrie

3 3 48 Jerome Guyot
4 9 24 James Wall

5 5 32 Eric Haugland
6 4 81 Jordan Duray
7 10 40 Henry Peters
8 8 57 Michael Taini
9 7 1R Rick Delaine
10 2 1] Jeff Pritchard

Hometown

Hometown

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

DNF

DNF

(;J 4|  Google

Points
35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00

DNF
DNF
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Modifieds - Heat 2

Finish Start Car

1 1 1R

2 4 10W

3 3 48

4 2 o7

S) ) 40

Modifieds - Heat 1

Finish Start Car

1 2 5

2 1 81

3 3 1]

4 5 32

5 4 24
Pure Stocks - Feature

Finish Start Car

1 4 16

2 19 06

3 8 2T

4 16 40

5 5 9

6 14 5

7 6 37

8 13 25

9 11 21

10 10 6

11 12 445

12 7 8

13 9 13S

Driver
Rick Delaine
Ward Imrie
Jerome Guyot
Michael Taini

Henry Peters

Driver
Scott Greer
Jordan Duray
Jeff Pritchard
Eric Haugland

James Wall

Driver

Pat Smith
Kevin Smith
Derek Pollock
Russ Reimer
Les Mcrae
Jordon Wasnie
Steve Redman
Brad Wall
Brett Proctor
Nathan Klaassen
Marv Klaassen
Rod Wolfe

Jamie Smith

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
B (+[ Google
Points
35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Pure Stocks - Heat 3

Finish
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Pure Stocks - Heat 2
Start

Finish

~N oo o B~ W N

21
15
18
1
2
17
3
22
20

Start

N N R OO O W

1
6
3
7
4
5
2

33A
86
95
79
17C
55
30K
66
3.14

Car
37
79
17C
445
86
95
66

Car
13S
30K

21

55
3.14

Austin Overwater
Sian Kroeker

Al Unger

Bill Messier
Casey Vargason
Bryce Sexton
Brian Bellew
Brian Kentner

Ben Epp

Driver
Steve Redman
Bill Messier
Casey Vargason
Marv Klaassen
Sian Kroeker
Al Unger

Brian Kentner

Driver
Jamie Smith
Brian Bellew
Les Mcrae
Brett Proctor
Jordon Wasnie
Bryce Sexton

Ben Epp

Hometown

Hometown

21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF



Pure Stocks - Heat 1

Finish
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Start

co oo w o1 N B b

2

Car
8
2T
16

6

25
40
06
33A

Street Stock - Feature

Finish
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Street Stock - Heat

Finish
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Start
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Start
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Car
39

53

70
11SR
M80
48

Car
70

53
11SR
39

48
M80

Driver

Rod Wolfe
Derek Pollock
Pat Smith
Nathan Klaassen
Brad Wall

Russ Reimer
Kevin Smith

Austin Overwater

Driver
Shawn Teunis
Billy Maruca
Jesse Teunis
Shawn Holden
Andrew Maxwell
Chase Boen

Derek Pollock

Driver

Jesse Teunis
Billy Maruca
Shawn Holden
Shawn Teunis
Chase Boen
Andrew Maxwell

Derek Pollock

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

g [+

Points

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

30

gle

Points

35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00

Points

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
0.00

DNS
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Super Trucks - Feature

Finish Start Car Driver

1 2 25 Eric/jerome Guyot

2 4 2 Tyson Heibert /rod Fidler
3 1 73 Rene Poluyko

4 5 921 Rob Penner

5 3 67 Marc Zandag

Super Trucks - Heat
Finish Start Car Driver

1 2 2 Tyson Heibert /rod Fidler
2 4 25 Eric/jerome Guyot

3 1 73 Rene Poluyko

4 3 921 Rob Penner

5 5 67 Marc Zandag

CJ Erl Google

Hometown

Hometown

Points
35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
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